C
AT
. N
°
7/
B
 -
 E

for PSM 2 and PSM 10 models
TG Tested for applications with gas
ORDERING EXAMPLE: PSM 50 W NT 11 M12 T40 F10
IN COMPLIANCE WITH CE 89/336 STANDARDS EMC N° 149E/96 REPORT
PSM - PSP
Via Jean Jaurés, 12 - 20125 MILANO - Tel. 0228851811 - Fax 0228851854                       7B /8
PSM-PSP 0.2~300
 CE
C/O 30%
PSM-PSP
OR
IMQ
Cable clamp
Adjusting screw
Ch 27 / 27 AF
Guarnizione di tenuta OR
OR
ø 22.5
A
B
73
36
51
25°C
Tolerance Execution Weight
at 25 °C
PSM 2 0,2 - 2 80 150 150 ± 0,2 100
PSM 10 1 - 10 80 150 150 ± 0,4 100
PSM 2...AP 0,2 - 2 300 ± 0,2 100
PSM 10...AP 1 - 10 300 ± 0,4 100
PSM 50 10 - 50 300 150 150 ± 2 100
PSM 100 10 - 100 300 150 150 ± 3 100
PSP 150 30 - 150 300 250 250 ± 5 100
PSP 300 50 - 300 600 400 400 ± 15 100
Standard execution
in tropicalized
steel
PSM 2/10
AP
AP execution
in tropicalized
steel only PSM 2/10
AISI 303
AISI 303
stainless steel
execution
AISI 316
AISI 316
stainless steel
execution
g
D
ia
ph
ra
gm
P
is
to
n
PSM 10 W V R18 – –
PSM - PSP
 / OPTIONS
G - SG - T… - T…D - T…F -
AP - TG
2 - 10 - 50 - 100 - 150 - 300
 / CABLE CLAMP
(-) - 11
(-) - I - W
 / THREADS
R18 - R14 - M10 - M12 - 18NPT
A B
G1/8 10

with hysteresis at 100 mbar) FACTORY SETTING
TG Tested for applications with gas
ORDERING EXAMPLE: VSM 1 W NT 11 M12
IN COMPLIANCE WITH CE 89/336 STANDARDS EMC N° 149E/96 REPORT
Via Jean Jaurés, 12 - 20125 MILANO - Tel. 0228851811 - Fax 0228851854                       7B /20
VSM
10%  VSM
IMQ
25°C
Adjustment Tolerance Execution Weight
range at 25 °C
VSM 1 -100 / -500 20 ± 50 100
VSM 2 -500 / -900 20 ± 80 100
VSM 1 I -100 / -500 20 ± 50 100
VSM 2 I -500 / -900 20 ± 80 100
VSM 1 W -100 / -500 20 ± 50 100
VSM 2 W -500 / -900 20 ± 80 100
Max. static pressure
/bar
Standard
execution in
tropicalized
steel
Model
mbar mbar
Stainless steel
execution
Stainless steel
execution
g
N
B
R
D
ia
ph
ra
gm
 / ORDERING CODE
 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
( - ) Standard execution
VSM 1 W V R18 – –
/MODEL
VSM
OPTIONS
G - SG - T… - T…D - T…F -
TG
RANGE
1 -2
CABLE CLAMP
(-) - 11
/BODY
(-) - I - W
THREADS
R18 - R14 - M12
A B
G1/8 10
G1/4 12
M12 x 1.5 12
/DIAPHRAGM
(-) - NT - V - S - C - E
Cable clamp
Adjusting screw
Ch 27/27 AF
OR
OR seal gasket
ø 22.5
A